
The World's Most Active Outsourcing/Offshoring Professionals on Social - March 2024

Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Maximus UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/maximusuk/United Kingdom 1,166 122 10.46% ▲ 0
2 Quantanite https://www.linkedin.com/company/quantanite/United Kingdom 1,929 168 8.71% ▲ 12
3 SEBPO https://www.linkedin.com/company/sebpo-us/United States 1,271 99 7.79% ▲ 3
4 QX Global Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/qxglobalgroup/United Kingdom 2,622 194 7.40% ▲ 0
5 ContactPoint 360 https://www.linkedin.com/company/contact-point-360/Canada 1,328 92 6.93% ▼ -2
6 Lean Solutions Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/lean-solutions-g/United States 3,452 234 6.78% ▼ -4
7 Percepta https://www.linkedin.com/company/percepta/United States 1,656 98 5.92% ▲ 3
8 PartnerHero https://www.linkedin.com/company/partnerhero/United States 1,505 87 5.78% ▼ -3
9 Covalen https://www.linkedin.com/company/covalen-solutions/Ireland 1,428 82 5.74% ▲ 0

10 GlowTouch Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/glowtouch-llc/United States 1,314 75 5.71% ▲ 11
11 MarketStar https://www.linkedin.com/company/marketstar/United States 1,892 107 5.66% ▲ 9
12 Magic https://www.linkedin.com/company/get-magic-now/United States 1,105 57 5.16% New Entry
13 Bill Gosling Outsourcing https://www.linkedin.com/company/bill-gosling-outsourcing/Canada 2,076 105 5.06% ▲ 14
14 Sigma Connected Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/sigmaconnected/United Kingdom 1,680 84 5.00% ▼ -3
15 IntouchCX https://www.linkedin.com/company/intouchcx/Canada 5,268 258 4.90% ▼ -3
16 Ascensos https://www.linkedin.com/company/ascensos/United Kingdom 1,106 54 4.88% New Entry
17 TELUS International Europehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/telus-international-europe/Germany 1,070 51 4.77% ▲ 1
18 Transparent BPO https://www.linkedin.com/company/transparent-bpo/United States 1,045 47 4.50% New Entry
19 The Outsourcing Institute https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-outsourcing-institute/United States 1,071 47 4.39% New Entry
20 OP360 https://www.linkedin.com/company/op360/United States 2,179 95 4.36% ▼ -5
21 SupportNinja https://www.linkedin.com/company/supportninja/United States 1,589 69 4.34% ▲ 1
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22 Societe Generale Global Solution Centre Romaniahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/sggsc-romania/Romania 1,497 64 4.28% ▼ -5
23 Conectys https://www.linkedin.com/company/conectys/Romania 2,030 81 3.99% ▲ 11
24 Etech Global Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/etech-global-services/United States 2,814 112 3.98% ▲ 0
25 TLScontact https://www.linkedin.com/company/tlscontactofficiel/France 1,567 61 3.89% ▼ -6
26 Taskforce https://www.linkedin.com/company/taskforcellc/United States 1,210 47 3.88% ▼ -18
27 SPS https://www.linkedin.com/company/sps/Switzerland 4,312 165 3.83% ▲ 3
28 5CA https://www.linkedin.com/company/5ca/Netherlands 1,235 46 3.72% ▲ 34
29 Grupo SIFU https://www.linkedin.com/company/gruposifu/Spain 1,190 44 3.70% ▲ 2
30 DATAMARK https://www.linkedin.com/company/datamark-inc-/United States 1,282 47 3.67% ▲ 2
31 Williams Lea https://www.linkedin.com/company/williamslea/United States 3,345 122 3.65% ▲ 12
32 Working Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/working-solutions/United States 1,307 47 3.60% ▲ 17
33 Enshored https://www.linkedin.com/company/enshored/United States 2,410 85 3.53% ▲ 27
34 Konecta https://www.linkedin.com/company/konecta-group/Spain 22,426 760 3.39% ▼ -5
35 Gatestone https://www.linkedin.com/company/gatestone-&-co-/Canada 1,214 41 3.38% New Entry
36 Bosch Service Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/boschservicesolutions/Germany 2,938 98 3.34% ▼ -13
37 Ubiquity https://www.linkedin.com/company/ubiquitybpo/United States 4,068 134 3.29% ▼ -12
38 The Office Gurus https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-office-gurus/United States 1,190 38 3.19% ▼ -25
39 Sagility https://www.linkedin.com/company/sagilityhealth/United States 7,672 241 3.14% ▼ -2
40 Transcom https://www.linkedin.com/company/transcom/Sweden 13,984 435 3.11% ▲ 15
41 Full Potential Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/fullpotentialsolutions/United States 1,194 37 3.10% ▼ -34
42 Webhelp https://www.linkedin.com/company/webhelp/France 46,005 1,382 3.00% ▼ -14
43 TELUS International Bulgariahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/telus-international-bulgaria/Bulgaria 1,040 31 2.98% ▲ 13
44 Liveops https://www.linkedin.com/company/liveops-agent-services/United States 2,401 71 2.96% ▲ 4
45 Majorel https://www.linkedin.com/company/majorel-global/Luxembourg 29,033 839 2.89% ▼ -10
46 OnlineJobs.PH https://www.linkedin.com/company/onlinejobs-ph/United States 4,924 137 2.78% ▼ -7
47 Support Services Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/s2g-support-services-group/United States 1,732 48 2.77% ▼ -6
48 Yource Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/yource-group/Netherlands 1,842 50 2.71% ▼ -22
49 Cosmote e-Value https://www.linkedin.com/company/cosmote-evalue/Greece 1,451 39 2.69% ▲ 4
50 Collective Solution https://www.linkedin.com/company/collectivesolution/United States 1,360 36 2.65% New Entry
51 Vipp https://www.linkedin.com/company/interstis-vipp-les-400/France 1,104 29 2.63% ▼ -9
52 Webhelp Enterprise https://www.linkedin.com/company/webhelp-enterprise/France 3,136 82 2.61% ▼ -19
53 TaskUs https://www.linkedin.com/company/taskus/United States 26,899 684 2.54% ▼ -13
54 Vee Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/vee-technologies/United States 3,222 81 2.51% ▼ -2
55 Impel https://www.linkedin.com/company/impel-s-a-/Poland 1,271 31 2.44% New Entry
56 Emergia Contact Center https://www.linkedin.com/company/emergiacc/Spain 2,785 67 2.41% ▼ -10
57 Fusion CX https://www.linkedin.com/company/fusion-bpo-services/United States 4,643 111 2.39% New Entry
58 BroadPath https://www.linkedin.com/company/broadpath-solutions/United States 1,518 32 2.11% ▼ -8
59 ibex https://www.linkedin.com/company/ibex-global/United States 17,045 357 2.09% ▼ -8
60 Arise https://www.linkedin.com/company/arise/United States 4,268 86 2.01% ▼ -6
61 Peak Support https://www.linkedin.com/company/peak-support-outsourcing/United States 1,006 20 1.99% New Entry
62 TSI https://www.linkedin.com/company/transworldsystems/United States 3,367 66 1.96% New Entry
63 Valor Global https://www.linkedin.com/company/valorglobalservices/United States 1,188 23 1.94% ▼ -18
64 Startek https://www.linkedin.com/company/startek/United States 15,881 304 1.91% ▲ 0
65 Atento España https://www.linkedin.com/company/atento-espa-a/Spain 1,935 37 1.91% ▲ 0
66 TTEC https://www.linkedin.com/company/ttec/United States 35,802 640 1.79% ▲ 0
67 Bill Gosling Outsourcing Indiahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/mattsenkumar/Canada 1,192 21 1.76% New Entry
68 Teleperformance https://www.linkedin.com/company/teleperformance/France 256,548 4,500 1.75% ▼ -5
69 Canon Business Process Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/canon-business-process-services-inc/United States 2,294 40 1.74% ▲ 7
70 Open Access BPO https://www.linkedin.com/company/open-access-bpo/United States 1,035 17 1.64% New Entry
71 Stratosphere Quality https://www.linkedin.com/company/stratosphere-quality/United States 1,466 24 1.64% ▲ 6
72 MCI https://www.linkedin.com/company/mci-bpo/United States 1,295 21 1.62% ▲ 16
73 Radius Global Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/radius-global-solutions/United States 1,565 25 1.60% ▼ -14
74 Continuum Global Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/continuum-global-solutions/United States 4,835 76 1.57% ▼ -16
75 Personiv https://www.linkedin.com/company/personiv/United States 2,711 42 1.55% ▼ -5
76 Afni https://www.linkedin.com/company/afni/United States 5,829 89 1.53% ▼ -1
77 ResultsCX https://www.linkedin.com/company/resultscx/United States 11,094 165 1.49% ▼ -9
78 Datamatics Business Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/datamaticsbpm/United States 2,195 31 1.41% ▼ -5
79 ERC https://www.linkedin.com/company/ercglobalcx/United States 1,071 15 1.40% ▼ -35
80 KM2 Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/km2solutions/United States 1,759 24 1.36% ▼ -13
81 Foundever https://www.linkedin.com/company/foundever/United States 86,206 1,114 1.29% ▲ 0
82 NETWORK CONTACTS SRLhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/network-contacts/Italy 1,407 18 1.28% ▼ -25
83 Qualfon https://www.linkedin.com/company/qualfon/United States 8,363 98 1.17% ▼ -11
84 VXI Global Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/vxi-global-solutions-inc/United States 15,310 176 1.15% ▼ -10
85 Atento https://www.linkedin.com/company/atento/Spain 94,369 1,084 1.15% ▲ 13
86 Covisian https://www.linkedin.com/company/covisian/Italy 8,029 85 1.06% ▼ -3
87 Alorica https://www.linkedin.com/company/alorica/United States 53,314 559 1.05% ▼ -5
88 FCR https://www.linkedin.com/company/gofcr/United States 1,008 10 0.99% ▲ 4
89 RDI Corporation https://www.linkedin.com/company/rdicorporation/United States 1,633 16 0.98% ▲ 0
90 Call Center Services Internationalhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/call-center-services-international/United States 5,485 47 0.86% ▲ 4
91 Alta Resources https://www.linkedin.com/company/alta-resources/United States 2,140 18 0.84% ▼ -12
92 Advanced Call Center Technologieshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/advanced-call-center-technologies/United States 2,744 23 0.84% ▼ -14
93 iQor https://www.linkedin.com/company/iqor/United States 20,909 175 0.84% ▼ -6
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94 MyOutDesk https://www.linkedin.com/company/myoutdesk/United States 1,083 9 0.83% ▼ -25
95 Comdata Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/comdatagroup/Italy 13,053 96 0.74% ▼ -11
96 Rocket Station https://www.linkedin.com/company/rocketstationteam/United States 1,960 14 0.71% ▼ -11
97 Infinity https://www.linkedin.com/company/infinity-delivers/United States 1,505 9 0.60% ▼ -17
98 InfoCision Management https://www.linkedin.com/company/infocision-management-corporation/United States 1,864 10 0.54% New Entry
99 DialAmerica https://www.linkedin.com/company/dialamerica/United States 1,664 7 0.42% ▼ -9

100 Faneuil https://www.linkedin.com/company/faneuil-inc/United States 2,060 7 0.34% ▼ -5
101 Telvista https://www.linkedin.com/company/telvistaus/United States 3,725 11 0.30% ▼ -8

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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